STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, February 18, 2016

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-18080-ref

15-18425-ref
15-18542-ref

15-18604-ref

15-18686-ref

15-19072-ref
15-19124-ref

15-19130-ref
16-10157-ref

16-10383-ref

16-10386-ref
16-10390-ref

16-10396-ref
9:30 A.M.

Haas Packaging & Design, Inc.
(Debtor)

Gary Dottery (Debtor)

Cathy L Borath (Debtor)

Joseph J Borath (Debtor)

Luis Acevedo (Debtor)

Susana Acevedo (Debtor)
Brenda Lee Broadwater (Debtor)
Vincent Kevin Broadwater (Debtor)
Jon J. Wilson (Debtor)

Jason Daniel Anderson (Debtor)
Jennifer Anderson (Debtor)
Jeffrey Keith Ceykovsky (Debtor)
Christopher David Goujoulis
(Debtor)

Dale B Kern (Debtor)

Felicia A. Kern (Debtor)

Jacob Matthew Heft (Debtor)
Eric Douglas Hays (Debtor)
Lisa Ann Hays (Debtor)

Yvonne Dos Santos (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-18779-ref

Rachael Feidler (Debtor)

Courtroom 3-C
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Kevin K. Kercher

Harry J. Newman
David F. Dunn

Paul H. Young
John L Purcell

Paul Kramer
Thomas L. Lightner

Thomas L. Lightner
Thomas L. Lightner

Scott M. Wilhelm

Scott M. Wilhelm
Scott M. Wilhelm

Scott M. Wilhelm

Brian C. Eves

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

11/09/2015

11/23/2015
11/30/2015

11/30/2015

12/03/2015

12/21/2015
12/23/2015

12/23/2015
01/08/2016

01/21/2016

01/21/2016
01/21/2016

01/21/2016

12/09/2015
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court
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341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, February 18, 2016

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-19246-ref
14-14985-ref

15-18385-ref
15-18907-ref

15-19089-ref
16-10082-ref
16-10098-ref

16-10100-ref
16-10373-ref

11:00 A.M.

Neolynn Stephenson (Debtor)
Annette M. Vay (Debtor)
William R. Pippin (Debtor)
Lee Allison Vedder (Debtor)
Carline G Wilus (Debtor)
Kenneth J Wilus (Debtor)
Mark Allen Ziegler (Debtor)
Sandra Lynn Ziegler (Debtor)
Donna Hetzel (Debtor)
Douglas Hugh Long (Debtor)
Marinet Sepulveda (Debtor)
Jermaine M. Payne (Debtor)
Karen R. Wilson-Payne (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-19088-ref
15-19133-ref

16-10019-ref
16-10070-ref
16-10220-ref
16-10222-ref
16-10226-ref
16-10344-ref

1:00 P.M.

Kristal Kay Daniels (Debtor)
Jenny Virgina Oravec (Debtor)
Joseph Bernard Oravec (Debtor)
Joanne Camacho (Debtor)
Stephanie L. Ascher (Debtor)
Danielle C Harrison (Debtor)
Herminia Quero (Debtor)
Emily Turner Gonda (Debtor)
Andrew Wright (Debtor)

June A Wright (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-19009-ref
15-19026-ref
16-10017-ref
16-10107-ref
16-10158-ref
16-10351-ref
16-10384-ref
16-10398-ref

Roger F. Cocivera (Debtor)
Linda J. Hart (Debtor)

Charles Fichter (Debtor)

Ysabel Velasquez (Debtor)
Edward Peter Shively (Debtor)
Ashutosh S. Dave (Debtor)
Meghan Elizabeth Reese (Debtor)
Shawn Edgar Whisenant (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Marc Kranson
Steven F. Dunbar

Jose C Campos
Stephen Mccoy Otto

Stephanie J. Brown

Harry J. Newman
Jose C Campos
Jose C Campos
Alan R. Mege

Kenneth R. Petrini
Michael J. Mccrystal

Michael J. Mccrystal
Michael J. Mccrystal
Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman
Michael J. Mccrystal

John R.K. Solt
Charles Laputka
Paul Edward Trainor
Paul Edward Trainor
Zachary Zawarski
John Molnar
Charles Laputka
Zachary Zawarski

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

10/24/2013
06/20/2014

11/20/2015
12/13/2015

12/22/2015

01/06/2016
01/06/2016
01/06/2016
01/20/2016

12/21/2015
12/24/2015

01/04/2016
01/05/2016
01/13/2016
01/13/2016
01/13/2016
01/20/2016

12/17/2015
12/17/2015
01/04/2016
01/07/2016
01/08/2016
01/20/2016
01/21/2016
01/21/2016
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court
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2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-18375-ref

15-18378-ref

15-18500-ref
15-18567-ref
15-18841-ref

16-10424-ref
16-10435-ref
16-10439-ref
16-10440-ref
16-10442-ref

Petum M. Desir (Debtor)

Philip Desir (Debtor)

John L. Williams (Debtor)
Theresa L. Williams (Debtor)
Jared M Herzog (Debtor)

Linda M. Craig (Debtor)
Nicholas Viscomi (Debtor)
Regina Viscomi (Debtor)

Jaime Brieva (Debtor)

Jessica Marie DellaPietra (Debtor)
Olivia J. Williams (Debtor)
Jessica Marie Stulec (Debtor)
Betty Alexandra Rueda (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert

Stephen J. Palopoli
David S. Gellert
Robert Glazer

David A. Vaida
John Everett Cook
John Everett Cook
Zachary Zawarski
George M. Lutz

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

11/20/2015

11/20/2015

11/25/2015
11/30/2015
12/10/2015

01/22/2016
01/22/2016
01/22/2016
01/22/2016
01/22/2016



